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Tyersal - Shipley 633
Bradford - Shipley Glen 633

633
Tyersal - Shipley
Tyersal Crescent, Tyersal Road, Arkwright Street, Dick Lane, Parsonage Road, Sticker Lane, Bowling Back
Lane, Wakefield Road, Vicar Lane, Hall Ings, Well Street, Church Bank, Lower Kirkgate, Cheapside, Manor
Row, Hamm Strasse, Canal Road, King's Road, Wrose Road, Carr Lane, Leeds Road, Briggate, A6038,
Market Street, Market Square.

Bradford Interchange, Bridge Street, Greenwood Court, Sunbridge Road, Barry Street, Westgate,
Drewton Road, Hamm Strasse, Canal Road, King's Road, Wrose Road, Carr Lane, Leeds Road, Briggate,
Otley Road, Market Street, Market Square, Kirkgate, Otley Road, Green Lane, Coach Road, Higher Coach
Road.

Shipley - Tyersal
Market Square, Market Street, Otley Road, Briggate, Leeds Road, Carr Lane, Wrose Road, King's Road,
Swain House Road, King's Road, Canal Road, Hamm Strasse, Manor Row, Cheapside, Lower Kirkgate,
Church Bank, Well Street, Vicar Lane, Ebenezer Street, George Street, Hall Ings, Drake Street, Bridge
Street, Croft Street, Wakefield Road, Bowling Back Lane, Sticker Lane, Broad Lane, Bryanstone Road,
Parsonage Road, Dick Lane, Arkwright Street, Tyersal Road, Tyersal Crescent.

Higher Coach Road, Coach Road, Green Lane, Otley Road, Kirkgate, Market Square, Market Street, Otley
Road, Briggate, Leeds Road, Carr Lane, Wrose Road, King's Road, Swain House Road, King's Road, Canal
Road, Hamm Strasse, Manor Row, Cheapside, Market Street, Bridge Street, Bradford Interchange.

633
Bradford - Shipley Glen
Tyersal Crescent, Tyersal Road, Arkwright Street, Dick Lane, Parsonage Road, Sticker Lane, Bowling Back
Lane, Wakefield Road, Vicar Lane, Hall Ings, Well Street, Church Bank, Lower Kirkgate, Cheapside, Manor
Row, Hamm Strasse, Canal Road, King's Road, Wrose Road, Carr Lane, Leeds Road, Briggate, A6038,
Market Street, Market Square.

Bradford Interchange, Bridge Street, Greenwood Court, Sunbridge Road, Barry Street, Westgate,
Drewton Road, Hamm Strasse, Canal Road, King's Road, Wrose Road, Carr Lane, Leeds Road, Briggate,
Otley Road, Market Street, Market Square, Kirkgate, Otley Road, Green Lane, Coach Road, Higher Coach
Road.

Shipley Glen - Bradford
Market Square, Market Street, Otley Road, Briggate, Leeds Road, Carr Lane, Wrose Road, King's Road,
Swain House Road, King's Road, Canal Road, Hamm Strasse, Manor Row, Cheapside, Lower Kirkgate,
Church Bank, Well Street, Vicar Lane, Ebenezer Street, George Street, Hall Ings, Drake Street, Bridge
Street, Croft Street, Wakefield Road, Bowling Back Lane, Sticker Lane, Broad Lane, Bryanstone Road,
Parsonage Road, Dick Lane, Arkwright Street, Tyersal Road, Tyersal Crescent.

Higher Coach Road, Coach Road, Green Lane, Otley Road, Kirkgate, Market Square, Market Street, Otley
Road, Briggate, Leeds Road, Carr Lane, Wrose Road, King's Road, Swain House Road, King's Road, Canal
Road, Hamm Strasse, Manor Row, Cheapside, Market Street, Bridge Street, Bradford Interchange.

Operated by:
First Bradford 0345 6460707
First Bus Shared Services Princes Exchange Leeds West Yorkshire LS1 4HY
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TLC 01274 727811
Spring Mill Street Bradford West Yorkshire BD5 7HF

Valid from 14 April 2024
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Monday to Friday
Shipley - Tyersal

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

Shipley Market Square 0625 0655 0725 0755 0825 0855 0925 0955 1025
Wrose Garage 0531 0631 0701 0731 0801 0831 0901 0931 1001 1031
King's Road Queens Road 0537 0637 0707 0737 0807 0837 0907 0937 1007 1037
Bridge Street B1 0555 0659 0729 0759 0829 0859 0929 0959 1029 1059
Tyersal Crescent 0612 0716 0746 0816 0846 0916 0946 1016 1046 1116

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

Shipley Market Square 1055 1125 1155 1225 1255 1325 1355 1425 1455 1525
Wrose Garage 1101 1131 1201 1231 1301 1331 1401 1431 1501 1531
King's Road Queens Road 1107 1137 1207 1237 1307 1337 1407 1437 1507 1537
Bridge Street B1 1129 1159 1229 1259 1329 1359 1429 1459 1529 1559
Tyersal Crescent 1146 1216 1246 1316 1346 1416 1446 1516 1546 1616

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
TLC

633
TLC

Shipley Glen Coach Road 1930 2130
Shipley Market Square 1555 1625 1655 1725 1755 1825 1938 2138
Wrose Garage 1601 1631 1701 1731 1801 1831 1944 2144
Wrose Health Centre 1604 1634 1704 1734 1804 1834 1948 2148
King's Road Queens Road 1607 1637 1707 1737 1807 1837 1951 2151
Bradford Interchange 2003 2203
Bridge Street B1 1629 1659 1729 1759 1829 1859
Tyersal Crescent 1646 1716 1746 1816 1846 1916

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station

Tyersal - Shipley
633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

Tyersal Crescent 0620 0650 0720 0750 0820 0850 0920 0950 1020 1050
Little Germany Z 0641 0711 0741 0811 0841 0911 0941 1011 1041 1111
King's Road Queens Road 0651 0721 0751 0821 0851 0921 0951 1021 1051 1121
Wrose Health Centre 0656 0726 0756 0826 0856 0926 0956 1026 1056 1126
Shipley Market Square 0711 0741 0811 0841 0911 0941 1011 1041 1111 1141

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

Tyersal Crescent 1120 1150 1220 1250 1320 1350 1420 1450 1520 1550
Little Germany Z 1141 1211 1241 1311 1341 1411 1441 1511 1541 1611
King's Road Queens Road 1151 1221 1251 1321 1351 1421 1451 1521 1551 1621
Wrose Health Centre 1156 1226 1256 1326 1356 1426 1456 1526 1556 1626
Shipley Market Square 1211 1241 1311 1341 1411 1441 1511 1541 1611 1641
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633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
TLC

633
TLC

633
TLC

Tyersal Crescent 1620 1650 1720 1750 1820
Little Germany Z 1641 1711 1741 1811 1841
Bradford Interchange 2055 2255
King's Road Queens Road 1651 1721 1751 1821 1851 2103 2303
Wrose Health Centre 1656 1726 1756 1826 1856 2106 2306
Shipley Market Square 1711 1741 1811 1841 1911 1916 2116 2316
Shipley Glen Coach Road 1924 2124 2324

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station
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Saturday
Shipley - Tyersal

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

Shipley Market Square 0625 0725 0825 0855 0925 0955 1025 1055 1125
Wrose Garage 0531 0631 0731 0831 0901 0931 1001 1031 1101 1131
King's Road Queens Road 0537 0637 0737 0837 0907 0937 1007 1037 1107 1137
Bridge Street B1 0559 0659 0759 0859 0929 0959 1029 1059 1129 1159
Tyersal Crescent 0616 0716 0816 0916 0946 1016 1046 1116 1146 1216

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

Shipley Market Square 1155 1225 1255 1325 1355 1425 1455 1525 1555 1625
Wrose Garage 1201 1231 1301 1331 1401 1431 1501 1531 1601 1631
King's Road Queens Road 1207 1237 1307 1337 1407 1437 1507 1537 1607 1637
Bridge Street B1 1229 1259 1329 1359 1429 1459 1529 1559 1629 1659
Tyersal Crescent 1246 1316 1346 1416 1446 1516 1546 1616 1646 1716

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
TLC

633
TLC

Shipley Glen Coach Road 1930 2130
Shipley Market Square 1655 1725 1755 1825 1938 2138
Wrose Garage 1701 1731 1801 1831 1944 2144
Wrose Health Centre 1704 1734 1804 1834 1948 2148
King's Road Queens Road 1707 1737 1807 1837 1951 2151
Bradford Interchange 2003 2203
Bridge Street B1 1729 1759 1829 1859
Tyersal Crescent 1746 1816 1846 1916

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station
Tyersal - Shipley

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

Tyersal Crescent 0620 0720 0820 0920 0950 1020 1050 1120 1150 1220
Little Germany Z 0641 0741 0841 0941 1011 1041 1111 1141 1211 1241
King's Road Queens Road 0651 0751 0851 0951 1021 1051 1121 1151 1221 1251
Wrose Health Centre 0656 0756 0856 0956 1026 1056 1126 1156 1226 1256
Shipley Market Square 0711 0811 0911 1011 1041 1111 1141 1211 1241 1311

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

633
F

Tyersal Crescent 1250 1320 1350 1420 1450 1520 1550 1620 1650 1720
Little Germany Z 1311 1341 1411 1441 1511 1541 1611 1641 1711 1741
King's Road Queens Road 1321 1351 1421 1451 1521 1551 1621 1651 1721 1751
Wrose Health Centre 1326 1356 1426 1456 1526 1556 1626 1656 1726 1756
Shipley Market Square 1341 1411 1441 1511 1541 1611 1641 1711 1741 1811
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633
F

633
TLC

633
TLC

633
TLC

Tyersal Crescent 1750
Little Germany Z 1811
Bradford Interchange 2055 2255
King's Road Queens Road 1821 2103 2303
Wrose Health Centre 1826 2106 2306
Shipley Market Square 1841 1916 2116 2316
Shipley Glen Coach Road 1924 2124 2324

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station
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Sunday
Shipley - Tyersal

633
TLC

633
TLC

633
TLC

633
TLC

633
TLC

633
TLC

633
TLC

Shipley Glen Coach Road 0930 1130 1330 1530 1730 1930 2130
Shipley Market Square 0938 1138 1338 1538 1738 1938 2138
Wrose Health Centre 0948 1148 1348 1548 1748 1948 2148
King's Road Queens Road 0951 1151 1351 1551 1751 1951 2151
Bradford Interchange 1003 1203 1403 1603 1803 2003 2203

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station
Tyersal - Shipley

633
TLC

633
TLC

633
TLC

633
TLC

633
TLC

633
TLC

633
TLC

Bradford Interchange 1055 1255 1455 1655 1855 2055 2255
King's Road Queens Road 1103 1303 1503 1703 1903 2103 2303
Wrose Health Centre 1106 1306 1506 1706 1906 2106 2306
Shipley Market Square 1116 1316 1516 1716 1916 2116 2316
Shipley Glen Coach Road 1124 1324 1524 1724 1924 2124 2324

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station


